

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details

File #: 13-3897 Version: 1 Name: Renaming the KW International Airport

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/28/2013 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 2/5/2013 **Final action:** 2/5/2013

Title: Recommending to the Board of County Commissioners of Monroe County that the Communications

Tower at Key West International Airport be named after Fred Cabanas Airport in Key West be named

"The Key West Fred Cabanas International Airport".

Sponsors: Billy Wardlow

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2013	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass